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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

ON RAMP TO I-94 EB FROM MOORLAND ROAD NB SE QUADRANT BROOKFIELD
U Principal Arterial - Other
Waukesha
673164, 61867, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 10/21/2013 through 10/23/2013

Sun  10/20/2013 Mon  10/21/2013 Tue  10/22/2013 Wed  10/23/2013 Thu  10/24/2013 Fri  10/25/2013 Sat  10/26/2013

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 28 44

01:00 20 19

02:00 8 18

03:00 17 14

04:00 24 20

05:00 68 68

06:00 203 201

07:00 274 294

08:00 324 323

09:00 356 315

10:00 368 376

11:00 444 444

12:00 460 512

13:00 529 578

14:00 591 647

15:00 652 658

16:00 630 616

17:00 630 600

18:00 492 588

19:00 468 490

20:00 414 500

21:00 352 403

22:00 200 196

23:00 69 85

Volume 5,931 8,007 1,692

AM Peak Vol 444

AM Peak Fct 1.00

AM Peak Hr 11:00

PM Peak Vol 652 658

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 15:00 15:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.500 0.500 0.500

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000
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Collected by: WIDOT


